## UNOFFICIAL COPMI

Doc# 2314345048 Fee \$60.00

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT KAREN A. YARBROUGH **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** COOK COUNTY CLERK A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 05/23/2023 16:42 AM PG: 1 OF 3 1-800-858-5294 CSC B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2526 14293 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1815044079 05/30/2018 Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asrignie in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incluate affected collateral in item 8 4. ONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to Check one of these two boxes: CHAN's name and/or address: Complete item 6a c 6b; and tem 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - prc ride or y one name (6a or 6b) 68. ORGANIZATION'S NAMECERMAK PLAZA ASSOCIATES, LLC OR SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N'IME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name; /a or 7b) fire exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) STATE POSTAL COUNTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY USA ASSIGN collateral 8, COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral

					U
). I	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b)	(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	nt)	Γ
	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor				
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESTATE FARM LIFE INSURAN	ICE COMPANY			J
)R	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	C
					н

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Debtor: CERMAK PLAZA ASSOCIATES, LLC

2526 14293

2314345048 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a 1815044079 05/30/2018			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI T('5)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing states, ent (Name of a curren one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notine, 3o not omit, modify, or	t Debtor of record required for indexi abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item name); see Instructions if name does not fit	ı 13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CERMAK PLAZA. ASSOCIA	ATES, LLC		
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CERMAK PLAZA ASSOCIATES, LLC 1010 JORIE BOULEVARD, SUITE 36 OAK BROOK IL 60523 USA  SECURED PARTY NAME AND ADDRESS: STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ONE STATE FARM PLAZA BLOOMINGTON IL 61710 USA		The plesses of the control of the co	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is f  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	iled as a fixture filing	מ וומוו מ	

2314345048 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT B**

to Financing Statement

by, CERMAK PLAZA ASSOCIATES, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, as Debtor and STATE FARM LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, as Secured Party

THAT PART OF LOT 1 (EXCEPT THOSE PARTS FALLING IN STREET) OF THE CIRCUIT COURT PARTITION OF THE WEST PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH OF A STRAIGHT LINE, RUNNING FROM A POINT IN THE EAST LINE OF SOUTH HARLEM AVENUE 1590.99 FELT NORTH OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE NORTH LINE OF WEST 26TH STREET TO A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SOUTH HOME AVENUE 971.94 FEET SOUTH OF ITS INTERSECTION WITH THE SOUTH LINE OF WEST CERMAK ROAD.

(AND ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM ALL THAT PORTION COVEYED TO THE STATE OF ILLINOIS FY WARRANTY DEED RECORDED JULY 28, 1964 AS DOCUMENT 19198042, BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING AT THE NORTHWEST 1/4 CORNER OF SAID SECTION 30, THENCE EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 30 A DISTANCE OF 1374.29 FEET TO THE EXTENDED WEST LINE OF HOME AVENUE, AS THE SAME IS NOW LOCATED AND ESTABLISHED, THENCE SOUTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF HOME AVENUE, AND THE SAME EXTENDED A DISTANCE OF 60 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE WEST IN A STRAIGHT LINE PARALLEL TO AND DISTANT 60 FEET SOUTH, MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES FROM SAID NORTH LINE OF SECTION 30, A DISTANCE OF 286.00 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE SOUTH IN A STRAIGHT LINE MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES TO THE LAST DESCRIBED COURSE A DISTANCL OF 5.0 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE WEST IN A STRAIGHT LINE PARALLEL TO AND DISTANT 65.0 FEET SOUTH, MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES FROM SAID NORTH LINE OF SECTION 30, A DISTANCE OF 972.86 FEET TO A POINT OF CURVATURE; **THENCE** SOUTHWESTERLY ALONG A CURVED LINE CONCAVE TO THE SOUTHEAST, HAVING A RADIUS OF 65.0 FEET AND A CENTRAL ANGLE OF 90 DEGREES 22 MINUTES 30 SECONDS, A DISTANCE OF 102.51 FEET TO A POINT OF TAXGENCY IN THE EAST LINE OF HARLEM AVENUE AS THE SAME IS NOW LOCATED AND ESTABLISHED, DISTANT 50.0 FEET EAST MEASURED AT RIGHT ANGLES FROM THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 30; THENCE WEST IN A STRAIGHT LINE, A DISTANCE OF 50.0 FEET TO A POINT IN THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 30; THENCE NORTH ALONG THE WEST LINE OF SAID SECTION 30 A DISTANCE OF 130.43 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, EXCEPTING THAT PART OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED PREMISES PREVIOUSLY DEDICATED OR NOW USED FOR HARLEM AVENUE AND CERMAK ROAD), ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Street Address: 7181 W. Cermak Road, Berwyn, IL 60402

Pins: 16-30-100-012-0000; 16-30-100-016-0000; 16-30-100-018-0000; 16-30-100-019-0000;

16-30-100-020-0000; and 16-30-100-021-0000